2
Introducing ultra-compact amplifier
built-in laser sensor
Ultra-compact Laser Sensor Amplifier Built-in
EX-L200 SERIES
Due to the customized IC and optical design, high
precision detection is fulfilled with directivity and visibility
achievable only by laser. The laser adopted is Class 1

of the crimpling area has become stronger.
Ultra-compact Laser Sensor EX-L200 SERIES6
ORDER GUIDE
Notes: 1) �The model No. with “E” shown on the label affixed to the thru-beam type sensor is the emitter, “D” shown on the label is the receiver.
2) �The sensing range is the value for RF-330 reflector. The sensing range represents the actual sensing range of the sensor. The sensing
 ranges itemized in “ A ” of the table below may vary depending on the shape of sensing object. Be sure to check the operation with the actual
 sensing object.
Setting range of the
reflector B
Sensing
object
Sensing
range A
Sensor Reflector
M8 pigtailed type and 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type
M8 pigtailed type and 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type (standard: 2 m 6.562 ft) are also available.
When ordering these types, suffix “-J” for the M8 pigtailed type, “-C5” for the 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type to the model No.
Please order the mating cable for the M8 pigtailed type separately.
(e.g.) �M8 pigtailed type of EX-L211-P is “EX-L211-P-J”
 5 m 16.404 ft cable length type of EX-L211-P is “EX-L211-P-C5”
Accessories
· MS-EXL2-2 (Mounting plate for thru-beam type): 1 pc.
· MS-EXL2-3 (Mounting plate for retroreflective / spot reflective / convergent reflective type): 1 pc.
· RF-330 (Reflector): 1 pc.
Type Model No. Cable length
Straight
CN-24A-C2 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-24A-C5 5 m 16.404 ft
Elbow
CN-24AL-C2 2 m 6.562 ft
CN-24AL-C5 5 m 16.404 ft
· Mating cable (2 cables are required for the thru-beam type.)
Mating cable
· CN-24A-C2	 · CN-24AL-C2
· CN-24A-C5	 · CN-24AL-C5
ø9 mm
ø0.354 in
ø4 mm
ø0.157 in
* The illustration is straight type.
Package without reflector
Retroreflective type is also available without the reflector.
Type
Model No.
NPN output PNP output
Retroreflective type EX-L291-Y EX-L291-P-Y
M8 pigtailed type EX-L291-J-Y EX-L291-P-J-Y
5 m 16.404 ft cable length type EX-L291-C5-Y EX-L291-P-C5-Y
RF-330
(Accessory)
RF-210
(Optional)With PF-EXL2-1 polarizing filters (Note 4) With PF-EXL2-1 polarizing filters (Note 4)
A 0 to 4 m 0 to 13.123 ft 0 to 4 m 0 to 13.123 ft 0 to 1.8 m 0 to 5.906 ft 0 to 1.2 m 0 to 3.937 ft
B 0.2 to 4 m 0.656 to 13.123 ft 0.4 to 4 m 1.312 to 13.123 ft (Note 5) 0.16 to 1.8 m 0.525 to 5.906 ft 0.25 to 1.2 m 0.820 to 3.937 ft (Note 5)
3) �The sensing range is specified for white non-glossy paper (100 × 100 mm 3.937 × 3.937 in) as the object.
4) Refer to “OPTIONS (p.8)” for the polarizing filter PF-EXL2-1 and the reflector RF-210.
5) �When positioning the reflector nearby, the angular characteristic become more narrow. Adjust the angle of a
sensor or reflector.
Type Appearance Sensing range
Model No. Emission spot size
(Typical)
Sensitivity
adjusterNPN output PNP output
Th
ru
-b
ea
m Minute object
detection  1 m 3.281 ft EX-L211 EX-L211-P Approx. 6 × 4 mm 0.236 × 0.157 in
(at a sensing distance of 1 m 3.281 ft) Incorporated
Long sensing
range
 3 m